Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

2nd Quarter 2009
Donor

Delivery Agent Inc.

Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company

Eli Lilly & Company
Pharmaceutical Research and

Manufacturers of America (PhRMA)

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals LP

Magellan Health Services
The Lincy Foundation

The Lincy Foundation
Attias Family Foundation
Wyeth

Wyeth

Eli Lilly & Company Foundation
Pfizer Inc

Pfizer Inc

Pfizer Inc

Francis Beidler Foundation
Wyeth

Allsup, Inc.

Purpose

Cause Marketing Partnership

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

NAMI Family to Family Education Program

NAMI Depression Initiative

Gala

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

Gala

State Policy Exchange

Implementation of Veteran's Administration MOU

CIT for Youth

Grading the States for Kids
General Foundation Contribution
Leadership Institute

NAMI Annual Convention

NAMI In Our Own Voice

Gala

State Policy Exchange

NAMI Annual Convention
General Foundation Contribution
NAMI Depression Initiative

NAMI Helpline

Amount

$7,954
$125,000
$62,500
$18,750
$37,500
$169,000

$100,000

$15,000
$40,000
$200,000
$50,000
$10,000
$20,000
$5,000
$225,000
$50,000
$20,000
$25,000
$6,000
$125,000

$50,000

$1,361,704



	Sheet1

