Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

2nd Quarter 2009

2nd Quarter 2009 Donor	Purpose	Amount
Delivery Agent Inc.	Cause Marketing Partnership	\$7,954
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$125,000
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	NAMI Family to Family Education Program	\$62,500
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	NAMI Depression Initiative	\$18,750
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Gala	\$37,500
Eli Lilly & Company	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$169,000
Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturers of America (PhRMA)	Gala	\$100,000
AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals LP	State Policy Exchange	\$15,000
Magellan Health Services	Implementation of Veteran's Administration MOU	\$40,000
The Lincy Foundation	CIT for Youth	\$200,000
The Lincy Foundation	Grading the States for Kids	\$50,000
Attias Family Foundation	General Foundation Contribution	\$10,000
Wyeth	Leadership Institute	\$20,000
Wyeth	NAMI Annual Convention	\$5,000
Eli Lilly & Company Foundation	NAMI In Our Own Voice	\$225,000
Pfizer Inc	Gala	\$50,000
Pfizer Inc	State Policy Exchange	\$20,000
Pfizer Inc	NAMI Annual Convention	\$25,000
Francis Beidler Foundation	General Foundation Contribution	\$6,000
Wyeth	NAMI Depression Initiative	\$125,000
Allsup, Inc.	NAMI Helpline	\$50,000

\$1,361,704